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THECEEEESAX RACK RATES TtarIFAs pE BALCKO

MINIMUM STAYS (ESTADA MINIMA) - 5 NIGHTS (NOITES)

JANUARY
1ST - 3R
ATH - 3]ST

MADEIRA TISLAND

FEBRUARY
1sT - 8™ // 16™ - 29TH
QTH - 1H5TH

MARCH

1 = 2 2.000 €
27 = ZEn 2. 10G=e
APRIL
15T - 8™ // 29™ - 30™ 2.100

an ab

g = 2E 2.000

MAY 2.100 €

EXTRA PERSON JUNE 2 NGO
(PESSOA EXTRA)

JULY 2000 €

BABY COT free e TR e
(BERCO BEBE) (gratuito) AUGUST 2.300 €
CHILD 150 € SEPTEMBER 2.300 €
(CRIANCA) S
OCTOBER Vemee 0110) {13

ADULT 150 €
(ADULTO) NOVEMBER 2.100 €

DECEMBER
)/ ;- 2l 2.100
230d 34 4.000

an ab

all rates are quoted in euros, per day, for a maximum of 4 persons, except extra person supplement (per person/
per day) and include buffet breakfast at The Rose Garden Restaurant (hotel The Cliff Bay) . access to the fa-
cilities of the hotel The Cl1iff Bay which include free use of sauna, jacuzzi, steam room, gymnasium and access
to all swimming pools, with sun loungers and towels . VAT included . deposit / cancellation policy : a deposit
equal to two nights of stay is required as a booking guarantee. for cancellations until 14 days prior to the
arrival date no cancellation penalties will be applied. after this period, the deposit will not be refunded.
these rates can be adjusted without prior notice. please contact our reservations department to verify avail-
ability and rates.

(as tarifas estdo indicadas em euros, por dia, para um maximo de 4 pessoas, exceto suplemento de pessoa extra
(por pessoa / por dia) e incluem pequeno-almogco buffet no restaurante Rose Garden (Hotel The Cliff Bay) . acesso
as facilidades do hotel The Cliff Bay incluindo utilizagcdo gratuita da sauna, banho turco, jacuzzi, gindsio e
acesso a piscinas com espreguicadeiras e toalhas . taxa de IVA incluida . politica de dep6sito / cancelamento :
como garantia de reserva solicitamos um depésito no valor de duas noites de estada. para cancelamentos até
14 dias antes da data de chegada nenhuma penalidade serd aplicada. ap6s este periodo, o depésito efectuado
nao sera reembolsado. estas tarifas poderdao ser alteradas sem aviso prévio. para verificar disponibilidade e
tarifas favor contactar o nosso departamento de reservas.)

estrada monumental 173, 9000-100 funchal, madeira-portuga » ﬁ]]a@portobay,pt
reservations . reservas : reservations@portobay 300525 760 // + 351 291 708 760
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